

MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B-Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Ref. No.-MGM/

/2020-2021

Date:- 28/09/2020

Notice

This is to notify that the Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya will celebrate "Gandhi Jayanti" on **2nd October**, **2020**. All students, Faculty members and administrative staff are requested to attend the said programme.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya



MUGBERIA GANGADHAR MAHAVIDYALAYA

P.O.—BHUPATINAGAR, Dist.—PURBA MEDINIPUR, PIN.—721425, WEST BENGAL, INDIA
NAAC Re-Accredited B+Level Govt. aided College
CPE (Under UGC XII Plan) & NCTE Approved Institutions
DBT Star College Scheme Award Recipient

E-mail: mugberia_college@rediffmail.com // www.mugberiagangadharmahavidyalaya.ac.in

Gandhi Jayanti, 2020

Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya joyously celebrated "Gandhi Jayanti" on 2nd October, 2020. The event witnessed enthusiastic participation from students, faculty members, and administrative staff.

Marking the occasion of Mahatma Gandhi's birth anniversary, the program aimed to instill the principles of truth, non-violence, and community service among the participants. The collective involvement of the college community contributed to the success of the celebration.

We extend our appreciation to everyone who attended, making the event a heartfelt tribute to the legacy of Mahatma Gandhi.



Signature of The Principal
Dr Swapan Kumar Misra

Principal
Mugberia Gangadhar Mahavidyalaya











